
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

St.Nr.
22

117*
134

103*
10

100
45*

9
4*
1*

Name
Lukas Lämmlein
Franz Groß
Christopher Lösel
Luca Wilms
Hannes Neubig
Maximilian Weeger
Noah Heinlein
Maximilian Weber
Hannes Kolb
Lenny Hofmann

Bewerber/Team/Verein
MSC Fränkische Schweiz
MC Zwönitz
MSF Burgwindheim e.V.
MSC Manching
MSC Fränkische Schweiz
Höhlein SportVersicherungen MC Ansbach
AMC "Hohe Aálitz" Sonnefeld
Weber Racing AMC Zirndorf
Amc "Hohe Aßlitz" Sonnefeld
AMC "Hohe Aßlitz" Sonnefeld

Klasse
Schüler A
Schüler A
Schüler A
Schüler A
Schüler A
Schüler A
Schüler A
Schüler A
Schüler A
Schüler A

Rnd.
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
7

Abstand

22.158
14.069
0.721

21.769
1 Runde

4.628
6.378

1:00.442
1 Runde

Wohnort
Heiligenstadt
Schneeberg
Lisberg-Trabelsdorf
Rohrbach
Tiefenpölz
Burgoberbach
Rödental
Heilsbron
Marktzeuln
Weidhausen

Fabrikat
KTM
KTM
KTM
Cobra
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha

Typ
SX 50
SX 50
SX 50
50
SX 50
SX 50
SX50
SX 50
PW 50
CP 50

Lizenz Punkte
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

Nach Runden sortiert
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ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld
Schüler-A

Wertungslauf 2

Rennen started at 15:19:06

MX Strecke Sonnefeld 0,550 Km

18.07.2015 15:20

Aushangzeit _____________________________Juli 18, 2015

ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld 2015

18.07.2015 / 19.07.2015


